



632 Kinoole Street
 Hilo, HI 96720-3894
 www.hfsfcu.org

Account Number	Period Ending	Page
XXXX8	June 30, 2020	1 of 2

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666

Statement Period: Jun 01, 2020 - Jun 30, 2020

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

PRIVACY NOTICE
 THE CREDIT UNION'S PRIVACY NOTICE IS AVAILABLE ON ITS WEBSITE: WWW.HFSFCU.ORG/PRIVACY. A COPY CAN BE MAILED TO YOU UPON REQUEST BY CALLING (800) 216-2666 TOLL FREE OR (808) 930-1400.



1hh4a
01441

OZ 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
 HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION
 PO BOX 1261
 KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261



Regular Share - Suffix 0

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Your balance at the beginning of the period		\$160.01
06/01/20	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$120.00	\$280.01
06/02/20	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$60.00	\$340.01
06/05/20	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	-\$240.01	\$100.00
06/08/20	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$60.00	\$160.00
06/10/20	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$60.00	\$220.00
06/12/20	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$60.00	\$280.00
06/22/20	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	-\$180.00	\$100.00
06/30/20	Dividend through 30JUN2020 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED: 0.060% FOR A 30 DAY PERIOD Average Daily Balance: \$202.00 Your new balance on 06/30/2020	\$0.01	\$100.01
	Dividends Paid To You in 2020 On Suffix 0	\$0.08	

Share Draft - Suffix 8

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Balance at the beginning of the period		\$10,987.98
06/01/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5934	-\$104.71	\$10,883.27
06/02/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 877-430-2355 FL STRAIGHTTALK*SERVIC 4814	-\$56.97	\$10,826.30
06/05/20	Deposit-Cash and check	\$925.00	\$11,751.30
06/05/20	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$240.01	\$11,991.31
06/22/20	Deposit-Cash and check	\$380.00	\$12,371.31
06/22/20	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$180.00	\$12,551.31
06/23/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5939	-\$394.16	\$12,157.15
06/23/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5938	-\$367.38	\$11,789.77
06/30/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5936	-\$55.88	\$11,733.89
06/30/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5937	-\$49.51	\$11,684.38

- CONTINUED ON PAGE 2 -

1441-1637



Period Ending: June 30, 2020
 Member Number: XXXX8
 Member Name: HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION

- CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 -

<i>Drafts</i>	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT
	5934 104.71	5937 49.51	5939 394.16
	5936* 55.88	5938 367.38	

(* next to number indicates skipped numbers)

6 Withdrawals = \$1,028.61 4 Deposits = \$1,725.01 5 Drafts Cleared

Your new balance on 06/30/2020

\$11,684.38

Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees		
	Total for this period	Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00

Your Financial Summary

Your Total Draft Balances
 Your Total Share Balances

\$11,684.38
 \$100.01

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES:

Total non-IRA dividends earned (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year)

\$0.08

